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Name

72 Matus Chlepko

66 Eric Carter

64 Peter Knight

68 Joel Shehan

51 Peter Nowicki
53 Brendan Morden
52 Matt Ruta

69 Jeff Shehan

56 Graham Suffield
54 Akio Kato

67 Findlay Eyre

57 Adam Osuchowski
75 Leslie Crawley
55 Chris Sheremata
63 Tristan Kimmerle
62 Matt Reid

78 Adrien Prigent
73 Darren Tomczak

Women Competitive

1

2
3
4

71 Alison Walford
59 Lori Anne Donald

09-Jan-2022

70 Michelle Katchur Roberts

58 Caroline Reid
60 Kylee Toth
77 Svenja Espenhahn

Recreational - Men

1
2

232 Austin Prentice
233 Rainer Augsten
235 Matus Chlepko
236 David Percy
237 Shane Ison

238 Andrew Lester
239 Darren Tomczak

2022 Castle Mtn Resort
Skimo Races
Individual - Results
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SKIMO CANADA

Race Division

Junior

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational

Time

01:43:45

01:47:23
01:47:50
01:48:11
01:48:34
01:48:35
01:50:20
01:51:11
01:54:26
01:56:35
02:10:07
02:12:22
02:20:32
02:20:42
02:22:54
02:23:33
02:33:39
02:48:32

02:08:51
02:12:21
02:14:50
02:53:56
DNF
DNF

01:54:31

02:18:15
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



241 Dave Robertson

Recreational - Women
1 234 Maria Krumpalov
230 Alexandra Burk
231 Glenda Zamzow
240 Claire Clarkson
242 Annalise Van Ham

Mens Master
1 61 Bryon Howard

Women Master
none

56 M

46 F
24 F
52 F
24 F
60 F

55 M

Recreational

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational

Competitive

DNS

01:59:33
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

02:37:50



