

## 2022 Castle Mtn Resort Skimo Races

## **Individual - Results**

09-Jan-2022



Position	Bib#	1	Name	Age	Gender	Race Division	Time
Junior Division		72 1	Matus Chlepko	15	M	Junior	01:43:45
Men Competitive			viatas emepile				01.101.15
1		66 I	Eric Carter	35	M	Competitive	01:47:23
2		64 F	Peter Knight	32	M	Competitive	01:47:50
3			loel Shehan	39	M	Competitive	01:48:11
4		51 F	Peter Nowicki	25	M	Competitive	01:48:34
5		53 E	Brendan Morden	20	M	Competitive	01:48:35
6		52 [	Matt Ruta	26	M	Competitive	01:50:20
7		69 J	leff Shehan	38	M	Competitive	01:51:11
8		56 (	Graham Suffield	43	M	Competitive	01:54:26
9		54 A	Akio Kato	26	M	Competitive	01:56:35
10		67 F	Findlay Eyre	18	M	Competitive	02:10:07
11			Adam Osuchowski	28	M	Competitive	02:12:22
12		75 l	eslie Crawley	33	M	Competitive	02:20:32
13		55 (	Chris Sheremata	30	M	Competitive	02:20:42
1	4	63	Tristan Kimmerle	26	M	Competitive	02:22:54
15		62 [	Matt Reid	36	M	Competitive	02:23:33
16		78 A	Adrien Prigent	33	M	Competitive	02:33:39
17		73 [	Darren Tomczak	45	M	Competitive	02:48:32
Women (	Competiti	ve					
1			Alison Walford	28	F	Competitive	02:08:51
	2		Lori Anne Donald	33		Competitive	02:12:21
	3		Michelle Katchur Roberts	35		Competitive	02:14:50
	4		Caroline Reid	36		Competitive	02:53:56
		60 H	Kylee Toth	37	F	Competitive	DNF
			, Svenja Espenhahn	34	F	Competitive	DNF
Recreatio	ınal - Mer	1					
Recreational - Me 1			Austin Prentice	25	M	Recreational	01:54:31
			Rainer Augsten		M	Recreational	02:18:15
			Matus Chlepko		M	Recreational	DNF
			David Percy		M	Recreational	DNS
			Shane Ison	34		Recreational	DNS
			Andrew Lester		M	Recreational	DNS
			Darren Tomczak		M	Recreational	DNS

	241 Dave Robertson	56 M	Recreational	DNS
Recreational - \	Vomen			
1	234 Maria Krumpalov	46 F	Recreational	01:59:33
	230 Alexandra Burk	24 F	Recreational	DNF
	231 Glenda Zamzow	52 F	Recreational	DNF
	240 Claire Clarkson	24 F	Recreational	DNS
	242 Annalise Van Ham	60 F	Recreational	DNS
Mens Master				
1	61 Bryon Howard	55 M	Competitive	02:37:50

Women Master

none